Search Criteria (Check Examform Details Semester Wise)

Select Semester

v Select Course

Examform Filled Semester wise (2023-24)

S.No
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Type

REGULAR

REGULAR
REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR
REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR
REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR
REGULAR

REGULAR

En

No.

Roll No/Regno

2313097220001

2313097220002
2313097220003

2313097220004

2313097220005
2313097220006

2313097220007

2313097220008
2313097220009

2313097220010

2313097220011

2313097220012

2313097220013

2313097220014

2313097220015
2313097220016

2313097220017

Student Name

NEHA DUBEY

ASIMUDDIN

SHAILJA SINGH

GARIMA TRIPATHI

KSHAMA PANDEY

NAUREEN MUBARAK

JAGRITI
SRIVASTAVA

SRISHTI SINGH

KRITIKA YADAV

AKHAND
SINGH

PRATAP

ARPITA SHUKLA

ADARSH
TRIPATHI

MANI

DHEERAJ
SINGH

KUMAR

WASIM AKRAM

SONAM CHAUHAN

ZOHRA TABASSUM

ADARSH SINGH

M.Sc. (Chemistry)

Search
Father Name gender Category
DHARMENDRA FEMALE GEN
KUMAR DUBEY
KAMRUDDIN SIDDIQUI  MALE GEN
DINESH KUMAR SINGH ~ FEMALE = GEN
VAKIL PRAKASH FEMALE GEN
TRIPATHI
BRAJESH PANDEY FEMALE GEN
MUBARAK ALI FEMALE OBC
BRAJESH KUMAR FEMALE GEN
SRIVASTAVA
OM PRAKASH SINGH FEMALE OBC
SURESH YADAV FEMALE OBC
SHYAM MILAN SINGH ~ MALE OBC
BRIJ BHUSHAN FEMALE GEN
SHUKLA
RAM PRAGAT MANI MALE GEN
TRIPATHI
MAHENDRA  KUMSR MALE OBC
SINGH
MD JAMALUDDIN  MALE OBC
ANSARI
BIHARI CHAUHAN FEMALE OBC
IRSHAD AHMAD FEMALE OBC
MUNNA SINGH MALE OBC
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REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

2313097220018

2313097220019

2313097220020

2313097220021

2313097220022

2313097220023

2313097220024

2313097220025

2313097220026

2313097220027
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KAJAL VERMA

SUSHIL KUMAR

RATANJEET MANI

TRIPATHI

GAURAV PATHAK

PADMINI SINGH

SALONI SINGH

KAJAL SINGH

HEMANT
SRIVASTAVA

KUMAR

SUMIT KUMAR

SHAFAQUE
RAHMAN

BHARAT VERMA

UDAY PRATAP

KANNAUJIYA

SUJIT MANI TRIPATHI

LATE SANJAY PATHAK

UPENDRA SINGH

ANIL SINGH

HARENDRA  PRATAP

SINGH

SATISH CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA

RAMASHRAY

FAIZUR RAHMAN

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

OBC

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

OBC

GEN

SC

GEN



