## Search Criteria (Check Examform Details Semester Wise)

Select Semester	3 🕶	Select Course	M.Sc. (Chemistry)
			Search

## Examform Filled Semester wise (2023-24)

S.No	Туре	En No.	Roll No/Regno	Student Name	Father Name	gender	Category
1	REGULAR		2313097220001	NEHA DUBEY	DHARMENDRA KUMAR DUBEY	FEMALE	GEN
2	REGULAR		2313097220002	ASIMUDDIN	KAMRUDDIN SIDDIQUI	MALE	GEN
3	REGULAR		2313097220003	SHAILJA SINGH	DINESH KUMAR SINGH	FEMALE	GEN
4	REGULAR		2313097220004	GARIMA TRIPATHI	VAKIL PRAKASH TRIPATHI	FEMALE	GEN
5	REGULAR		2313097220005	KSHAMA PANDEY	BRAJESH PANDEY	FEMALE	GEN
6	REGULAR		2313097220006	NAUREEN MUBARAK	MUBARAK ALI	FEMALE	ОВС
7	REGULAR		2313097220007	JAGRITI SRIVASTAVA	BRAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	FEMALE	GEN
8	REGULAR		2313097220008	SRISHTI SINGH	OM PRAKASH SINGH	FEMALE	OBC
9	REGULAR		2313097220009	KRITIKA YADAV	SURESH YADAV	FEMALE	OBC
10	REGULAR		2313097220010	AKHAND PRATAP SINGH	SHYAM MILAN SINGH	MALE	ОВС
11	REGULAR		2313097220011	ARPITA SHUKLA	BRIJ BHUSHAN SHUKLA	FEMALE	GEN
12	REGULAR		2313097220012	ADARSH MANI TRIPATHI	RAM PRAGAT MANI TRIPATHI	MALE	GEN
13	REGULAR		2313097220013	DHEERAJ KUMAR SINGH	MAHENDRA KUMSR SINGH	MALE	ОВС
14	REGULAR		2313097220014	WASIM AKRAM	MD JAMALUDDIN ANSARI	MALE	ОВС
15	REGULAR		2313097220015	SONAM CHAUHAN	BIHARI CHAUHAN	FEMALE	ОВС
16	REGULAR		2313097220016	ZOHRA TABASSUM	IRSHAD AHMAD	FEMALE	ОВС
17	REGULAR		2313097220017	ADARSH SINGH	MUNNA SINGH	MALE	ОВС

18	REGULAR	2313097220018	KAJAL VERMA	BHARAT VERMA	FEMALE	OBC
19	REGULAR	2313097220019	SUSHIL KUMAR	UDAY PRATAP KANNAUJIYA	MALE	SC
20	REGULAR	2313097220020	RATANJEET MANI TRIPATHI	SUJIT MANI TRIPATHI	MALE	GEN
21	REGULAR	2313097220021	GAURAV PATHAK	LATE SANJAY PATHAK	MALE	GEN
22	REGULAR	2313097220022	PADMINI SINGH	UPENDRA SINGH	FEMALE	GEN
23	REGULAR	2313097220023	SALONI SINGH	ANIL SINGH	FEMALE	GEN
24	REGULAR	2313097220024	KAJAL SINGH	HARENDRA PRATAP SINGH	FEMALE	ОВС
25	REGULAR	2313097220025	HEMANT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	SATISH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA	MALE	GEN
26	REGULAR	2313097220026	SUMIT KUMAR	RAMASHRAY	MALE	SC
27	REGULAR	2313097220027	SHAFAQUE RAHMAN	FAIZUR RAHMAN	FEMALE	GEN

Copyright © 2020-2021 All rights reserved.